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2016 Disneyland Half Marathon Page 1

Date: 9/4/2016
Time: 12:29:59 P
Div Race Gender Clock Net Military
Place Name Num Age Place Place Time Time Branch
MEN -- MILITARY
1 MICHAEL CAMARILLO 20026 28 29 27  1:25:21 1:25:18 Army
2 MICHAEL JABLONSKI 415 31 31 29  1:25:43 1:25:27 Army
3 JAMIE LUND 20051 41 45 39 1:27:31 1:27:13 Air Force
4 KEVIN NEAL 44 32 46 40 1:27:25 1:27:19 Navy
5 CRAIG GULLEDGE 20071 32 54 47  1:28:32 1:28:20 Air Force
6 KEVIN RENTNER 405 55 140 121  1:36:45 1:36:31 Army
7 STEPHEN BERNSTEIN 20084 52 146 126 1:37:36 1:37:01 Army
8 TYLER HOEFLICKER 132 30 148 127 1:37:15 1:37:04 Marines
9 ROBERTM LAWRENCE 3695 52 168 145 2:10:47 1:38:15 Navy
10 GINO JUSTINIANI 427 34 180 153 1:38:53 1:38:39 Marines
11 GABRIEL RICKS 4848 28 238 203 2:22:09 1:41:26 Army
12 AARON PRYER 6463 34 240 204  2:24:07 1:41:40 Army
13 DANIEL ASHMORE 25799 29 293 240 2:43:58 1:43:10 Marines
14 MICHAEL GUTIERREZ 23222 25 303 245 2:18:21 1:43:48 Army
15 GARTH LANGLEY 356 28 311 250 1:44:37 1:44:03 Marines
16 SCOTT SASOVETZ 9881 32 312 251 2:34:22 1:44:.05 Navy
17 WILLY MENDOZA 20259 64 331 266 1:44:50 1:44:41 Navy
18 NICHOLAS ARMENDARIZ 21012 36 339 271  1:55:53 1:44:59 Marines
19 DAMIEN GULLO 6447 30 397 320 2:27:45 1:46:58 Marines
20 JUSTIN EDELL 207 25 402 325 1:47:21 1:47:03 Army
21 DYLAN HOFF 9463 22 490 384 2:08:51 1:48:57 Marines
22 ART MISTRETTA 558 51 493 387 1:54:02 1:49:00 Navy
23 KENNETH HALL 20254 52 540 420 1:50:45 1:50:04 Army
24 MICHAEL DELLAVALLE 25759 54 559 433 1:50:40 1:50:30 Air Force
25 VICTOR MELENDEZ 823 42 564 435 1:55:35 1:50:35 Navy
26 JASON GALKA 296 31 586 452  1:51:07 1:51:05 Navy
27 KYLE PLATT 723 32 629 482 2:03:10 1:52:10 Air Force
28 COREY AULBACH 237 52 703 533 1:53:47 1:53:24 Army
29 ANTONIO RAMIREZ 20235 33 736 557 1:55:13 1:54:08 Navy
30 FRANK STACHOUR 20169 36 743 563 1:54:34 1:54:19 Navy
31 DAVID CUMINGS 20680 35 747 566 1:59:37 1:54:21 Air Force
32 DEVIN LEONG 20784 38 905 665 2:02:10 1:56:51 Air Force
33 ROBERT BECKMANN 25805 31 930 682 2:58:19 1:57:28 Navy
34 LIAM KOZMA 9806 31 1003 725 2:59:32 1:58:33 Army
35 JACK MCGEE 20567 29 1005 727 2:04:12 1:58:33 Navy
36 JAMES LEAGUE-PASCUAL 20611 34 1092 773 2:05:12 1:59:41 Army
37 KEN WHIPPLE 20950 53 1138 803 2:10:17 2:00:12 Army
38 MIKE NEIGHBORS 9879 49 1190 836 3:03:03 2:00:52 Air Force
39 MICHAEL SHAW 20126 37 1210 852 2:06:27 2:01:10 Army



Date: 9/4/2016
Time: 12:30:00 P

Div
Place Name
40 MICHAEL PLANTENGA
41 ROBERT COOPER
42 ROBERT GARCIA
43 GENE RAMOS
44 LUCIO DILORETO
45 JIM WATSON
46 JOHN SCHNEIDER
47 MICHAEL JONES
48 VINCENT BOMMARITO
49 TIMOTHY SCHIESS
50 BRIAN RILEY
51 KEVIN HOOKER
52 EVAN TARBELL
53 JASON GRAHAM
54 PAUL KIRKPATRICK
55 GILBERT GARCIA
56 SOCMARIA MONTANA
57 GERARDO RODRIGUEZ
58 STEVEN CHETELAT
59 ANGEL SORIANO
60 SCOT JOHNSON
61 DAVID TELLEFSEN
62 JOEL FARRENS
63 MARK HUGHES
64 CHRISTOPHER ORTEGA
65 MICHAEL HORAN
66 EDWARD DABNEY
67 DAVID OZOLEK
68 JAMES SAKARA
69 DANNY BLAKE
70 FRANK RIGALI
71 JUSTIN HARTY
72 JARED BENTLEY
73 TIM RANKIN
74 JASON LUTHGE
75 MICHAEL BRANTLEY
76 CHRISTOPHER AMAN
77 JEREMY SMITH
78 MICHAEL MONK
79 BRYAN BOULDIN
80 WESLEY HOWSARE
81 JON LOFTIS
82 GEORGE HART
83 JUSTIN GHAN
84 RYAN KELLEHER
85 RICHARD HINE
86 ANTONIO SALAS

2016 Disneyland Half Marathon

Race

Num Age Place

609
23035
26046
21415
20893
23388
20671
25641
1558
822
6456
926
6442
2937
20581
23296
6449
25869
3895
5785
23178
9969
9753
1265
22010
6392
20783
21151
21113
20983
21777
9840
25877
6492
433
25910
22269
25906
7825
21831
429
2946
25809
23231
22112
1644
20873

45
47
55
46
81
49
47
39
55
38
30
36
23
38
62
20
26
34
42
28
44
36
40
34
34
52
36
67
45
48
34
25
31
48
37
55
31
41
27
41
38
37
34
25
32
65
40

1246
1272
1296
1342
1417
1421
1426
1463
1467
1477
1567
1628
1635
1690
1725
1749
1754
1758
1770
2026
2046
2057
2099
2141
2178
2227
2307
2319
2373
2409
2488
2529
2642
2698
2725
2749
2759
2848
2956
2970
2991
3007
3058
3077
3142
3200
3206

Gender
Place

869

886

904

935

974

978

981

1003
1006
1013
1065
1096
1099
1127
1144
1158
1159
1161
1165
1296
1307
1313
1338
1359
1378
1403
1440
1444
1471
1487
1518
1537
1593
1623
1637
1648
1654
1686
1735
1742
1751
1756
1778
1786
1811
1834
1837

Clock
Time
2:12:13
2:36:30
3:02:05
2:18:58
2:20:05
2:37:07
2:10:12
3:06:47
2:20:15
2:10:44
2:22:09
2:12:21
2:48:29
2:33:28
2:13:13
2:42:35
2:49:19
3:09:28
2:40:31
2:54:26
2:45:07
3:11:33
3:12:22
2:22:53
2:37:49
2:55:42
2:19:04
2:24:15
2:24:43
2:25:46
2:36:05
3:18:03
2:51:50
3:01:11
2:33:25
2:23:48
2:43:33
3:01:58
3:11:54
2:40:03
2:40:48
2:46:34
3:21:50
2:54:28
2:46:59
2:38:20
2:32:35

Net
Time
2:01:41
2:02:12
2:02:30
2:03:25
2:04:31
2:04:32
2:04:34
2:05:01
2:05:07
2:05:15
2:06:23
2:06:56
2:07:03
2:07:38
2:07:59
2:08:16
2:08:20
2:08:21
2:08:28
2:11:18
2:11:23
2:11:33
2:11:54
2:12:20
2:12:45
2:13:03
2:13:49
2:13:53
2:14:33
2:14:52
2:15:46
2:16:03
2:16:59
2:17:24
2:17:43
2:18:00
2:18:10
2:19:00
2:20:04
2:20:12
2:20:31
2:20:42
2:21:05
2:21:18
2:21:56
2:22:27
2:22:33
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Military

Branch
Air Force
Army
Army
Navy
Navy
Army
Air Force
Marines
Marines
Army
Marines
Air Force
Coast Guard
Navy
Coast Guard
Air Force
Marines
Air Force
Air Force
Marines
Air Force
Marines
Army
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Army
Navy
Air Force
Navy
Marines
Marines
Army
Navy
Army
Army
Navy
Army
Air Force
Air Force
Coast Guard
Air Force
Army
Navy
Marines
Army



Date: 9/4/2016
Time: 12:30:00 P

Div

Place Name

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

MARK DIAS

MARCUS RICE

PAUL LAND
ANTONIO SCOFFIELD
MARK FOWLER
DAVID CUNNINGHAM
TERRY COOLEY
SEAN TURNER
MOISES RODRIGUEZ
CODY VERNON
ANTHONY SMITH
JOESEPH POOLER
BRUCE FIKE
ROBERT SCHMIDT
ALEXANDER LE
JEREMIAH BONCHA
GREGORY MCGOWAN
DARRYL SOL
JEREMY WRAY
NICHOLAS BAKER

CHRISTOPHER SAUNDERS

TIMOTHY VELASQUEZ
DAVID GREELY
ROB MACK
FREDERICK WELLS
DON OPPERMAN
DON MORA

SCOTT MARGOLIS
ARNE MARIN
DANNY CHUNG
MATT GOTTSCHALK
WILLIAM THOMAS
ROBERT BRIGGS
THOMAS ZAVALA
DOMINIQUE REBOYA
KIONTE STOREY
JASON ST PETER
DUSTIN DEMOREST
JABARI PATTON
JOHN HARMONY
ANDREW FETH
JOSEPH NICHOLAS
KURT PINKERTON
JOSEPH COTHEN
DAVID FLAKE
PETER FROST
RANDY FLORES

2016 Disneyland Half Marathon

Race

Num Age Place

2443
21301
1713
22369
25760
2509
25541
1031
2810
25960
1735
20357
1210
21417
21416
501
2083
333
10314
21459
6376
1045
1273
21890
2467
21242
25713
4490
5074
8297
22715
6650
7882
24808
10329
23714
24149
21427
25633
20909
23458
20356
4914
1616
20338
4330
8845

57
30
34
43
42
49
34
33
34
42
59
49
48
47
45
38
68
40
34
31
25
25
30
34
30
46
47
28
55
28
33
29
30
32
41
28
36
41
42
29
41
42
50
38
34
61
42

3219
3220
3317
3368
3380
3423
3444
3493
3582
3643
3650
3682
3688
3689
3690
3751
3777
3831
3857
3968
4066
4080
4082
4126
4149
4255
4270
4304
4418
4548
4559
4708
4914
4975
4987
4999
5119
5250
5263
5305
5461
5599
5740
5990
6017
6093
6172

Gender

Place

1843
1844
1882
1907
1914
1929
1940
1959
1996
2021
2022
2036
2040
2041
2042
2065
2077
2097
2109
2158
2193
2200
2202
2216
2225
2268
2273
2285
2332
2369
2373
2436
2518
2542
2546
2549
2595
2643
2648
2666
2717
2758
2800
2899
2906
2926
2958

Clock
Time
2:47:54
3:21:53
2:39:41
2:49:57
3:23:51
2:50:41
2:50:03
2:59:15
2:51:18
2:46:24
2:41:49
2:32:02
2:37:55
2:42:10
2:42:11
2:32:49
2:48:03
2:39:.01
3:29:06
2:44:34
3:12:02
2:40:25
2:45:25
2:50:58
2:56:03
2:47:09
2:47:37
3:05:42
3:13:44
3:24:32
3:07:01
3:35:46
3:36:02
3:29:57
3:36:53
2:53:17
3:19:27
2:54:50
3:38:46
2:50:36
3:15:15
3:16:25
3:44:33
3:00:29
3:19:36
3:18:44
3:48:56

Net
Time
2:22:44
2:22:44
2:23:47
2:24:20
2:24:23
2:24:47
2:24:57
2:25:18
2:26:06
2:26:33
2:26:38
2:26:57
2:26:59
2:26:59
2:27:02
2:27:34
2:27:43
2:28:10
2:28:25
2:29:24
2:30:06
2:30:12
2:30:14
2:30:35
2:30:44
2:31:32
2:31:37
2:31:50
2:32:56
2:33:49
2:33:56
2:35:13
2:36:52
2:37:24
2:37:27
2:37:32
2:38:27
2:39:30
2:39:36
2:39:55
2:41:12
2:42:22
2:43:25
2:45:17
2:45:25
2:46:08
2:46:51

Military

Branch
Air Force
Marines
Air Force
Marines
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Marines
Coast Guard
Navy
Air Force
Marines
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Marines
Army
Navy
Air Force
Marines
Air Force
Army
Navy
Air Force
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Army
Marines
Navy
Marines
Air Force
Navy
Marines
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Navy
Navy
Navy
Air Force
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Date: 9/4/2016
Time: 12:30:00 P

Div
Place Name
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

GEORGE APALISOK
ROBERT SIMMONS
SAMUEL WHILDING
JAMES MIKKELSEN
DAVID RAMIREZ
JIMMY CHON
DONALD ROLFE
BRANDON NICHOLS
MATTHEW RANKIN

JASON FORSYTHE
ADAM TALBERT

JOHN WALLACE
SCOT HUTTON
GLENN HARGRAVE
GERRED OLONA
DON DUBOIS
ANTHONY BARENO
ALFREDO GARCIA JR
JAMES GADDY
LOUIS OCAMPO
DAVID BLAIS
DEXTER HANDY
RAFAEL CERVANTES
JIMMY CARLETON
JOHN SISSON

NOAH FIRTH
BENJAMIN STOROZUM
BILLY TUTTLE
NATHAN BREEDEN
RAYMOND BUONO
BRYCE ESKES
BERNIE CABILES
GEORGE PALAIMA
STEVE BODNER
CESAR JIMENEZ
CHRISTIAN FUENTES
KEVIN KEARNEY
RICHARD ACEVES
TONY CURTIS
JEFFREY BELT
RONALD SAMPSON
JEFF JORGENSEN
JAMES ERWIN
DANIEL NEAL
ERWIN GEE

CHRISTOPHER MURPHY

GONZALO PORTAS-HERNA

2016 Disneyland Half Marathon

Race
Num

5049
5330
3667
23270
20370
24607
4850
4961
3207
3203
22993
24572
20576
26086
4363
1555
7872
23830
2182
4116
10083
9999
23262
23765
21498
26109
25425
1180
20726
6983
23454
8382
9961
7504
1631
25243
7540
739
2237
20735
25527
10132
9591
23157
4186
25211
10273

Age Place

51
52
60
39
44
33
39
30
24
34
40
32
44
43
37
24
26
56
27
63
39
28
48
58
30
23
48
30
33
43
36
47
31
50
48
74
49
35
39
34
27
53
59
56
63
57
54

6238
6287
6423
6465
6722
6724
6745
7065
7141
7214
7314
7338
7457
7484
7516
7566
7571
7644
7868
7909
8132
8173
8421
8429
8521
8552
8631
9018
9026
9322
9481
9482
9833
9943
10030
10436
10528
10649
10759
10881
11064
11353
11641
11669
11793
11854
11990

Gender
Place

2983
3000
3038
3055
3131
3132
3142
3231
3249
3273
3301
3309
3345
3352
3360
3379
3382
3407
3483
3493
3567
3576
3651
3654
3676
3684
3709
3825
3827
3914
3971
3972
4073
4102
4125
4246
4273
4301
4326
4353
4403
4476
4545
4551
4568
4583
4616

Clock
Time
3:31:04
3:30:35
3:22:37
3:22:41
3:11:03
3:43:26
3:32:29
3:36:32
3:28:36
3:36:01
3:29:03
3:48:09
3:02:31
3:58:52
3:58:55
3:22:25
3:58:21
3:40:20
3:19:14
3:33:58
4:03:41
4:02:39
3:37:47
3:45:53
3:20:08
4:06:20
4:07:56
3:42:59
4:08:12
4:02:28
3:46:22
4:04:44
4:15:36
4:08:56
3:33:02
4:12:28
4:13.07
4:14:55
4:14:42
4:08:34
4:26:59
4:31.02
4:33:29
4:07.02
4:09:35
4:38:58
3:58:17

Net
Time
2:47:22
2:47:45
2:48:54
2:49:11
2:50:55
2:50:57
2:51:10
2:53:47
2:54:20
2:54:58
2:55:43
2:55:55
2:56:43
2:56:55
2:57:07
2:57:22
2:57:23
2:57:51
2:59:20
2:59:37
3:.01:14
3:01:36
3:03:55
3:03:58
3:04:45
3:04:58
3:05:29
3:08:30
3:08:33
3:11:23
3:12:54
3:12:54
3:15:52
3:16:41
3:17:40
3:21:17
3:22:14
3:23:35
3:24:29
3:25:38
3:27:42
3:30:43
3:34:27
3:34:44
3:36:12
3:36:55
3:38:12
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Military

Branch
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Marines
Marines
Navy
Army
Marines
Marines
Marines
Navy
Navy
Marines
Coast Guard
Navy
Air Force
Coast Guard
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Army
Navy
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Air Force
Army
Army
Air Force
Marines
Army
Air Force
Marines
Army
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Army
Navy
Marines
Navy
Navy



Date: 9/4/2016
Time: 12:30:00 P

Div

Place Name

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

JOE MATIS

DIMAS FONSECA
JOSE VASQUEZ
OSCAR LUNA

COLIN BLOOR

DAVE DELACRUZ
DANIEL WIDDIS
VARTAN KERASIMIAN
MARK ELLIOTT

2016 Disneyland Half Marathon

Race

Num Age Place

8342
6351
25659
5482
23141
23190
21429
8993
25287

63
33
38
42
50
33
49
38
55

12056
12076
12078
12136
12153
12497
12543
12563
12846

Gender
Place

4631
4639
4640
4650
4655
4736
4749
4756
4805

Clock
Time
4:30:09
4:20:04
4:39:43
4:21:10
4:13:13
4:16:37
4:01:42
4:47:41
4:41:49

Net
Time
3:38:47
3:38:57
3:38:57
3:39:36
3:39:49
3:44:34
3:45:21
3:45:45
3:51:52

Page 5

Military

Branch
Air Force
Army
Marines
Marines
Marines
Army
Navy
Air Force
Coast Guard



Date: 9/4/2016
Time: 12:30:00 P

Div

Place Name

WOMEN -- MILITARY

© 00 NO Ol WDN P

A A DD DWWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNNDNMNNNNREPERPERPEPERPRERRPRLPR
A OWONPOOONOOOUIUOPNAWNRPOOONOUPAA,WNRPEPOOONOOGPMWDNIEREO

MELINDA SPARKS
CHRISTINE NGAI
ANITA FEUGATE OPPERM
JEANNE REINCKE
CHRISTINA BILODEAU
REBECCA BRAMBLE
SALLY SOMOZA
LAURA ENGLAND
MICHELLE MILLER
JESSICA OHLE
CRYSTAL BARR
BEVERLY HANDY
CATHERINE CHRIST
DOLLIE PETERS
ALEXIS CHAVARRIA-AGUIL
PAMELA RUSINKO
JENNIFER RUNION
JELERINE DOUGLAS
ASHLEY GREEN
ASHLEY BACON
CHRISTIAN KELLER
JENNIFER LUTHGE
ALICIA DECAMP
KAREEN HART
CAITLIN TANNIS
REBEKAH BARNES
DANIELLE MARCUE
KATHRINE SCOFFIELD
TIFFANY BENDORF
SAHIRA DEMARCO
JEANNE KRICK
MEGAN SMITH
KRISTIN TRITZ
SAMANTHA FROMME
MICHELE REBELO
AMIE NEIGHBORS
VICKI SUE MERRY
JENNIFER SCHROEDER
AMY SCHULTZ
JENNIFER LYLE
SUSY GRANILLO
JULIA BASTIDA ROCCUZZ
KATHLEEN PATTON
CAROLYN CRARY

2016 Disneyland Half Marathon

Race

Num Age Place

1758
20478
20224

409
10282
280
20314
20232
906
21568

1388
20469

1008

1197
10319
20820
10313

1392

1669
23492
20594

1925

1271
25788
25839
23071

3088
22370

6406

1751
23495

2330

9680

4489

2472

4164
21553

5797

6256
21892

2453
10157

9410

2940

26
35
44
54
23
29
34
31
34
49
28
57
35
49
24
30
36
43
28
28
29
34
32
33
28
39
28
46
42
34
30
43
34
27
41
40
59
45
29
39
32
32
47
39

289
396
441
485
633
634
898
938
1075
1617
1625
1629
1688
1703
1785
1822
1915
2172
2308
2370
2515
2728
2923
3056
3221
3352
3367
3371
3425
3486
4087
4245
4285
4305
4409
4419
4535
4683
4709
4820
4840
4870
5265
5307

Gender
Place

53
77
93
106
148
149
236
252
309
526
530
533
563
571
612
629
671
798
868
901
988
1090
1202
1280
1377
1454
1461
1463
1496
1529
1884
1981
2006
2020
2079
2087
2170
2257
2273
2339
2349
2372
2617
2641

Clock
Time

1.58:13
1:52:35
1:48:29
1:49:26
2:51:46
1:52:49
1.57:17
1.58:33
2:05:09
2:22:09
2:17:14
2:12:07
2:18:00
2:18:23
3:08:07
2:19:22
3:09:11
2:23:22
2:28:58
2:48:43
2:21:17
2:33:27
2:30:17
3:21:50
3:21:53
2:58:26
2:56:52
2:49:57
2:50:43
2:40:51
3:04:00
2:51:33
3:31:36
3:05:42
2:43:07
3:07:15
2:49:09
3:16:52
3:35:46
2:56:39
3:02:03
3:38:17
3:38:47
3:05:45

Net
Time

1:43:05
1:46:57
1:48:00
1:48:49
1:52:16
1:52:16
1:56:44
1:57:32
1:59:32
2:06:49
2:06:56
2:06:57
2:07:36
2:07:47
2:08:36
2:09:03
2:10:04
2:12:41
2:13:49
2:14:31
2:15:59
2:17:45
2:19:39
2:21:04
2:22:44
2:24:08
2:24:19
2:24:20
2:24:48
2:25:16
2:30:19
2:31:25
2:31:44
2:31:51
2:32:49
2:32:56
2:33:43
2:35:00
2:35:13
2:36:09
2:36:17
2:36:32
2:39:37
2:39:55

Page 6

Military
Branch

Army
Army

Air Force
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Navy
Army

Air Force
Navy
Army
Army

Air Force
Air Force
Army
Coast Guard
Army
Coast Guard
Army

Air Force
Air Force
Army
Navy
Army

Air Force
Marines
Army
Army
Marines
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Navy
Army
Navy
Army

Air Force
Navy

Air Force
Navy

Air Force
Air Force
Army
Marines
Navy



Date: 9/4/2016
Time: 12:30:00 P

Div

Place Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

HEIDI MCKENNA
CHERYL BARGLOF
ELISABETH MUELLER
MICHEL FALZONE
ELAINE WALKER-THWEAT
KAREN SAULS

NIKKI BRANTLEY
DESIREE GOEGGEL
ROSANA CARBAJAL
AMANDA CALLISTER
HEATHER STILES
EMILY FROST
AUDREY WAKEFIELD
KATHERINE MACK
KARRIE WRAY
SHANNA TODD
ALLYSON PAGE
JENNIFER GILBERT
GERALDINE GUTZWILER
LISA CAREY

LAURA SANTIAGO
CRYSTAL HAMILTON
STEPHANIE WEBB
CHRISTINA REPICKY
SILVIA ACEVES
ELIZABETH HINES
SARAH SHEWELL
JENNIFER JOHNSON
ANTONIA AMBRIZ
JEANNE RITCHEY
MARIA HALLER
NICOLE ELLIS
JENNIFER ENG-KULAWY
CATHY MILCZARSKI
CHRISTINA FIGUEROA
JENI SMITH

MCCALL CASAS
RACHEL SLOTSEMA
SLYCHET STONE
RACHELLE WOLLKE
MEGAN MOORHEAD
SUSAN DAVIS

PAULA EYVONNE STEINBA
TERESA JIMENEZ
TIFFANY JORGENSON
ALEXIS MCCURDY
AMANDA BOUDREAUX

2016 Disneyland Half Marathon

Race

Num Age Place

3670
6827
23442
9867
1037
3188
20683
5742
9794
3817
9312
4329
2905
23721
6458
24626
9262
22989
5621
24606
5568
23506
21946
2569
23636
5066
26015
25562
22152
22293
5012
3070
22228
22695
3961
24112
21311
3647
3622
24006
24913
24911
23686
7542
7298
21380
23811

49
60
25
40
53
49
38
31
39
30
41
27
39
33
33
33
38
38
36
33
32
27
26
28
56
36
25
44
29
33
30
37
31
40
33
40
28
25
40
36
35
65
61
47
28
29
31

5389
5689
5706
5776
5850
5976
5979
5997
6031
6050
6077
6089
6133
6184
6227
6339
6394
6464
6559
6730
6815
6902
7040
7070
7101
7181
7199
7288
7341
7565
7861
7918
8097
8444
8699
8727
9028
9061
9212
9578
9996
10251
10489
10527
10548
11049
11050

Gender

Place

2698
2902
2917
2964
3011
3085
3087
3097
3120
3134
3155
3164
3191
3221
3248
3325
3363
3410
3471
3596
3654
3717
3816
3838
3864
3920
3936
3994
4031
4187
4381
4425
4540
4785
4978
4996
5201
5228
5330
5577
5881
6062
6226
6255
6271
6652
6653

Clock
Time
3:14:20
3:33:34
3:44:19
3:17:52
2:54:30
3:10:40
2:50:56
3:29:15
3:47:47
3:38:38
3:45:34
3:18:42
3:12:13
3:28:49
3:29:08
3:40:37
3:49:28
3:22:41
3:32:06
3:43:29
3:34:09
3:26:08
3:13:35
3:36:33
3:36:52
3:55:36
3:55:41
3:56:05
3:21:33
3:22:53
3:42:55
3:32:11
3:26:49
3:36:28
4:08:12
3:49:09
4:08:13
4:08:29
3:42:28
3:56:44
4:09:05
4:09:57
3:37:18
4:13:.07
4:14:.09
4:26:50
4:26:49

Net
Time
2:40:37
2:43:06
2:43:11
2:43:40
2:44:10
2:45:07
2:45:08
2:45:21
2:45:33
2:45:42
2:45:58
2:46:06
2:46:29
2:46:58
2:47:17
2:48:09
2:48:35
2:49:11
2:49:52
2:51:00
2:51:46
2:52:32
2:53:35
2:53:48
2:53:56
2:54:44
2:54:51
2:55:32
2:55:56
2:57:22
2:59:17
2:59:41
3:01:00
3:04.06
3:05:58
3:06:10
3:08:33
3:08:50
3:10:21
3:13:40
3:17:22
3:19:34
3:21:55
3:22:14
3:22:27
3:27:33
3:27:34
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Military
Branch
Air Force
Army
Navy
Navy
Navy
Marines
Army
Navy
Army
Air Force
Army
Navy
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Air Force
Army
Marines
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Air Force
Navy
Air Force
Army
Army
Air Force
Army
Navy
Navy
Army
Army
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Air Force
Navy
Army
Navy



Date: 9/4/2016
Time: 12:30:00 P

Div

Place Name

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

JESSICA WILLIAMS
RHONDA ROONEY
MICHELE DONE
JENNIFER INGRAM
LAUREN PENTOWSKI
ELLEN FLANARY
BRITNEI VANZANDT
JULIET DRAPER
HAI-PING HWANG-TWIGG
RENATA FLAKE

JULI SIMMONS

J KATHLEEN HUGE

2016 Disneyland Half Marathon

Race

Num Age Place

9239
7992
24853
24692
23971
5356
7284
7182
6197
21656
5973
22806

31
42
56
28
32
50
27
45
51
34
46
48

11096
11118
11207
11673
11674
11778
11792
11831
12010
12263
12898
13001

Gender
Place

6686
6701
6763
7122
7123
7212
7225
7254
7388
7587
8083
8166

Clock
Time
4:30:38
4:10:55
4:21:.05
4:24:43
4:17:10
4:17:27
4:26:07
4:27:42
4:20:48
4:15:12
4:36:39
4:09:35

Net
Time
3:27:56
3:28:16
3:29:11
3:34:49
3:34:51
3:35:58
3:36:12
3:36:37
3:38:23
3:41:.01
3:53:49
3:59:24

Military

Branch
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Army
Navy
Marines
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Air Force
Navy
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